
1

CC.p65 2006-6-19, 19:511



32

Arnold Alderman
Jeff Ju

Andreas Volke

Alex Lidow
Davin Lee

Dave Bell
Ralf J. Muenster

Paul Greenland
Dhaval Dalal
Balu Balakrishnan
Michael Wang

Anagenesis

/Eupec

Intersil

Micrel

Enpirion

Power Integrations

...................................................................................................................................................................................................... 4

............................................................................................................................ 6
A t m e l .................................................................................................................................. 6
T D K ......................................................................................................................................................... 6

............................................................................................................................................ 8
......................................................................................................................................................................... 8

Design News ..................................................................................................................................... 8
LG SERDESTM ................................................................................................................................. 10
Maxwell Yeong-Long ............................................................................................................................... 10

.......................................................................................................................... 10
........................................................................................................................................................................................................ 10

9 5 % .................................................................................................................. 12
............................................................................................................................................ 14

Chris Ambarian iSuppli Corporation ........................................................... 16

100 Eric Carroll ABB Switzerland Ltd ............................................................................................ 18

SEMIKRON ...................................................................................................................................... 19

Roger Holliday Integrated Products Group Microsemi Corporation ................... 21

Stefan Baeurle Power Integrations ................................................................... 25
G. Consentino G. Bazzano STMicroelectronics ............................................................................ 29

Steve Chyo Vithi Singh Tyco Electronics Magnetics ......................................................................... 33
100V MOSFET Lutz Görgens Ralf Siemieniec ............................................................ 35

RF / Joe Madden / Avago Technologies .......................... 40
Mark Gurries Linear Technology Corporation ....................................................................... 43

Mieke Van Bavel IMEC Leuven ..................................................................................................................................... 45
Aengus Murray iMOTION International Rectifier ................................ 49

.................................................................................................................................................................................................... 52

3

CC.p65 2006-6-19, 19:512-3



54

Power Systems Design China Steering Committee Members
Member
Arnold Alderman

Jeff Ju
Andreas Volke
Wu, Xin (Wilson)
Alex Lidow
Davin Lee

Member
Dave Bell

Ralf J. Muenster
Paul Greenland
Dhaval Dalal
Balu Balakrishnan
Michael Wang

Representing
Anagenesis

Fairchild Semiconductor
Infineon Technologies/Eupec
Intel
International Rectifier
Intersil

Representing
Linear Technology

Micrel
Enpirion
ON Semiconductor
Power Integrations
Texas Instruments

View Point ......................................................................................................................................................................................... 4

Industry News
Tyco has Become the World Biggest Supplier for Passive Electronic components ...................................................................................... 6
Atmel's System Solutions Are the Key to Success in the China Market ......................................................................................................... 6
TDK and Densei-Lambda KK have launched a unified brand ......................................................................................................................... 6
Infineon Advanced Power Semiconductor Technique Promote Energy Saving Application in China Market ............................................... 8
RIGOL have already set up development and produce base ......................................................................................................................... 8
National Semiconductor's Power Management Technology and Products Receive Design News Golden Mousetrap Award .................... 8
Fairchild Semiconductor's SERDESTM Selected for LG's Chocolate Phones ............................................................................................. 10
Maxwell And YEC Expand Relationship To Include Supplying Maxwell's Latest Ultracapacitor Electrode Material .................................... 10
ON Semiconductor Awarded ZTE Corporation's "Best Global Partner 2006" .............................................................................................. 10
Power Events ................................................................................................................................................................................................. 10

High Performance Platform Enables 95% Efficiency in Air Conditioning Appliances International Rectifier ........................................... 12
Environmentally Clean and Friendly New Power Units, RoHS Complaint Densei-Lambda ...................................................................... 14

MarketWatch
Getting Sexier Every Year? Chris Ambarian, Senior Analyst, iSuppli Corporation .................................................................................. 16

A 100 Years of Power Control Eric Carroll, Semiconductor Marketing Manager, ABB Switzerland Ltd ............................................... 18

Trends in the development of new power electronic modules Interview with Semikron ....................................................................... 19

Cover Story
Advances in Brightness Control Technology Roger Holliday, Vice President Strategic Business Development, Integrated Products
Group, Microsemi Corporation ....................................................................................................................................................................... 21

Technical Features
Designing Energy-Efficient Power Supplies for Peak Power Applications Stefan Baeurle, Power Integrations ................................... 25
Safe Operating Limits in Linear Mode G. Consentino & G. Bazzano, STMicroelectronics ...................................................................... 29
Flyback Transformers: Function and Design Steve Chyo & Vithi Singh, Tyco Electronics Magnetics ................................................... 33
New series of leading-edge 100V MOSFETs Lutz Görgens & Ralf Siemieniec, Infineon Technologies ................................................ 35

Focus on Consumer Electronics & Appliances
Integrated RF Power Amplifier/Filter Front-ends For Wireless Handsets Joe Madden, Avago Technologies ....................................... 40
Smart Battery Charger Reduces Circuit Size Mark Gurries, Linear Technology Corporation ................................................................. 43
Thermoelectronic Generators Mieke Van Baval, IMEC, Leuven ............................................................................................................... 45
Hardware Platform for Rapid Design of Appliance Motor Control Aengus Murray, International Rectifier ............................................. 49

New Products ............................................................................................................................................................................ 52

C O N T E N T S

5

CC.p65 2006-6-19, 19:514-5



VIEWPOINT

4 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

AGS Media Group
5D

518033
info@powersystemsdesignchina.com
www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

powersdc@126.com
010-66034862  13651220041

Jim Graham
Jim.Graham@powersystemsdesign.com

Julia Stocks
Julia.Stocks@powersystemsdesign.com

5D
518033
0755-82244000

circulation@powersystemsdesignchina.com
0755-82240466

www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

www.powersystemsdesignchina.com/psdc/
psdclogn.htm

2006 5/6
ISSN 1815-3453

AGS Media Group Power Systems Design
China

circulation@powersystemsdesignchina.com

DSP FPGA

DSP I/O

1 V

D S P

6

IC IC

 

VP.p65 2006-6-19, 20:064-5



INDUSTRY NEWS INDUSTRY NEWS

7www.powersystemsdesignchina.com6 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

2 0 0 6

Juergen W.Gromer

Gromer

2005

1 2 0

Atmel
Atmel

A t m e l

A t m e l

1 9 9 6

RFID ARM ®

1 9 9 7

2005

AVR ®

A t m e l

A t m e l

2 0 0 8

2 0 1 0

A t m e l

TDK
T D K D E N S E I -

LAMBDA K. K. 4 1

TDK-Lambda

AC-DC DC-DC

DC-AC

T D K

AC-DC

TDK DC-DC DC-AC

2 0 0 6 1 1 T D K

Lambda Lambda

www.atmel.com/cn

www.densei-lambda.com.cn

www.tyco-china.com

IN.p65 2006-6-19, 20:116-7



INDUSTRY NEWS INDUSTRY NEWS

9www.powersystemsdesignchina.com8 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

I G B T

IGBT

3 IGBT

HV IGBT

I G B T

UPS SMPS

EmConTM TrenchStop IGBT BIP

HV IGBT HC IGBT CoolMOSTM

SiC EmConTM TrenchStop IGBT HP BIP

LTT HP SCR

EasyPIMTM EconoPACKTM IHM/IHV

BIP Press Pack Discs EasyPACKTM

PC 34mm 62mm EconoPACK+TM

Design News
Nat iona l  Semiconductor

Corporation LMH1251

Design News Golden Mousetrap

MPL 2005

Erroll  Dietz

LMH1251

R G B

R I G O L

1 5 0

1998

www.rigol.com

www.infineon.com/cn

www.national.com/CHS

IN.p65 2006-6-19, 20:118-9



INDUSTRY NEWS INDUSTRY NEWS

11www.powersystemsdesignchina.com10 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

Maxwell Yeong-Long
Maxwell Technologies

Yeong-Long Tech-

nologies YEC

Y E C

Maxwell Ri-

chard Balanson

YEC Max-

well 2003

Max-

well BOOSTCAP®

YEC

YEC

0 . 1

YEC

YEC Ted Lin

Maxwell

www.maxwell.com

LG µSERDESTM

FIN24AC µSerDesTM Micro-SerDes

/ LG

L G

FIN24AC

LG

E M I

µ S e r D e s

/

µ Se rDes
www.fairchildsemi.com/cn

6 7

C T L T M

µ SerDes EMI

3 0 4 0 d B

-100dBm

EMC

µ SerDes

1 0

O N  S e m i -

conductor 2006

E M I

CDMA GSM www.onsemi.com.cn

     2006 2006 5
18-20

( cps800.com/exhibition )
   PCIM Europe 2006 5 30-6 1

    
     ( www.pcim.de )

      2006 2006
    6 28-30
     ( www.cpsa.com.cn )

IN.p65 2006-6-19, 20:1110-11



13www.powersystemsdesignchina.com12 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

iMOTIONTM

95%

I R

IR

H V I C

D C

I R

IR iMOTION

60% 90%

5

4

8 3 1

IR HVIC

IGBT 95%

iMOTIONTM

i M O T I O N

IC IRMCF3xx

I R

MCE

PMSM

IRMCF3xx

A S E

1 1

PFC

IRMCF311 IRMCF312

IRMCF3xx

M C E

IC IRS2136D

3 600V

www.irf.com.cn

D C

IGBT

IR iMOTION

IRS2136D IR

I G B T

P T N P T

IGBT IGBT

- V
CE(ON)

IRMCF3xx 3

PFC

20% 2kW

PL_2.p65 2006-6-19, 20:1312-13



15www.powersystemsdesignchina.com14 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

Densei-Lambda

4

RoHS

AC-DC

HWS CCE DC-DC

2U 3300W

C V C C

Genesys

AC-DC SWS

H W S

4

15W-1500W

3.3V-48V

50%

/

CC-E

R o H S

DIP SMD

3 %

Genesys

CVCC 2U

3 3 0 0 W

3300W 1500W 750W

/CPU /

EL/PDP

3 2500

SWS AC-DC

50/75 /100/150/

300/600W 85-265VAC

B EMI

LED

R o H S

1995

www.densei-lambda.com.cn

Genesys

HWSSWS

PL_3.p65 2006-6-19, 20:1514-15



MARKETWATCHMARKETWATCH

17www.powersystemsdesignchina.com16 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

4

Chris Ambarian iSuppli Corporation

1

1.  5

WSTS iSuppli

www.iSuppli.com,

MW.p65 2006-6-19, 20:1616-17



19www.powersystemsdesignchina.com18 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

1896 Harry Ward Leonard

1 9 2 3

PE

GTO IGBT

IGCT

A C

DC-AC Ward Leonard

3 0 M A R

5 0 D C

HVDC 20MW MAR

7 0

8 0 I G B T

19

Eric Carroll ABB Switzerland Ltd

1700V

690V

2.3kV
RMS

33kV
RMS

T o D

8 0

GTO

ToD

8 0

A C

HV IGBT HVDC

1996 IGCT

Ward Leonard

1-30MW 80%

U P F C

unified power flow controller FACTS

AC Flexible AC Transmission Systems

U P F C

P E

5 0 - 3 0 0 M W

Leonard George

Westinghouse AC

1 9

www.abb.

.  www.abb.com/semiconductors

SEMIKRON

Peter Beckedahl

A s e e m

Wahi

IGBT

IGBT

IGBT

I G B T

2.2kW

6 %

12%

2 3 %

EMI 2

SEMIKRON Peter Beckedahl

Aseem Wahi

I G B T

200A/cm2

1

1 9 9 9

SEMIKRON

1200V

4 0 0 A

600A

ECPE

Peter Beckedahl

Aseem Wahi

2.  2.2kW /1. 

PP.p65 2006-6-19, 20:2118-19



COVER STORYCOVER STORY

23www.powersystemsdesignchina.com22 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

L C D

G P S

LCD

G P S

CCD

L C D

L C D

Roger Holliday Integrated Products Group, Microsemi Corporation

20

CCFL

SEMIKRON SEMIX®

3

9 6

9 1

SEMiX®

SEMIKRON 15

150kW

4 SEMiX®

SEMiX®

SEMiX®

SEMIX®

SEMIKRON

SEMIX®

a

3. 

b

4. SEMIX

www.semikron.com/internet/index.jsp?
language=zh&sekId=111

CS.p65 2006-6-19, 20:2922-23



COVER STORYCOVER STORY

25www.powersystemsdesignchina.com24 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

4 0 8 5

CCFL

3,000V

CCFL 4

5 0

C C F L

CCFL

2 .

3 .

1 1

GPS

LED

CCFL

L E D

P D A

600cd/m2 nit

4 2

P D A

L E D

LED

1 2 n i t

C C F L

2 5 0 1

1 0

PWM

1

C C F L

PWM

1. LX1800

CS.p65 2006-6-19, 20:2924-25



27www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

POWER SUPPLIES

26 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

POWER SUPPLIES

PeakSwitch
PeakSwitch

3 700V

MOSFET

1 PeakSwitch

PeakSwi t ch /

P W M

Stefan Baeurle Power Integrations

1. PeakSwitch

2. 

PDA

U V I R

3

Microsemi LX1972

1

C C F L

LED

225 1

300 1

EMI

ATCA

www.advancedtca.com.cn

L C D

LCD CCFL

OLED LED

www.microsemi.com

COVER STORY

TF-8.p65 2006-6-19, 20:3226-27



29www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

POWER SUPPLIES

28 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

POWER SUPPLIES

T i n y S w i t c h - I I

/

P e a k S w i t c h

PeakSwitch

277kHz

/

2 3 2 W

81W

81W

240kHz 32W

130kHz

PIN 3W

18kHz PIN

1 W

3kHz

0.3kHz

1

PeakSwitch

MOSFET

1 0

IEC61000-4-11

120V 60 10

3

3a

3.  a b

PeakSwitch

P W M

60kHz 100kHz

30ms

PeakSwitch

PeakSwitch

MOSFET

PeakSwitch

MOSFET

4. PKS606Y 32W 81W

5. PeakSwitch

TF-8.p65 2006-6-19, 20:3228-29



POWER SEMICONDUCTORS

31www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

POWER SEMICONDUCTORS

30 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

T . C .

MOSFET

I D

R
t h j a

I d

1.1

           

µ C
OX

V
TH

W L V
G S

K=1/2_W/L

1.2

            

T . C .

1.2

                    

 V
DS

MOSFET FBSOA I
D

V
DS

MOSFET FBSOA

G. Consentino G. Bazzano STMicroelectronics

M O S F E T T . C .

1.3

            

T . C .

1.4

                     

1.5

                 

1

1 1 . 7 a

                          

1.7b

              

1 .

4 PeakSwitch

3 2 W

81W

EE-25

EER-28

R5 R6

D5 C7

Q1

R9

R10

C 1 3

Q2 PeakSwitch

D8

30ms

VR3

Q2

/

5 1

CEC

0.49 0.09* ln32

*100 80.2

3 W

PeakSwitch 2.3W

3W

13221

1W

0.7W

PeakSwitch

PeakSwitch

www.powerint.com/chinese

POWER SUPPLIES

TF-5.p65 2006-6-19, 20:3730-31



POWER SEMICONDUCTORS

33www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

POWER SEMICONDUCTORS

32 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

L

2.4

            

2.5

   

V
D S

0.6µ m

V
D S

3.1

           

3.2

           

3.3

 

3.4

            

4 . 5 4 . 5

3.5

            

1

4 V
DS

8V 20V

I
D

3 . 5 I
D

R
thja

1.5 /W

S T

MOSFET STripFET MOSFET

2 ST

1.

5.

1 .7b T.C.

1.8

T.C.
VDS VGS

I
D

2

VDS VGS-VTH Leff

L

V
G S

- V
T H

L - L
e f f

V
D S

-

V
GS

-V
TH

1 . 1

2.1

             

I
D

L
eff

_L

2.2

            

2.3

           

1 . 2 .

3. 4 .

TF-5.p65 2006-6-19, 20:3732-33



35www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

FLYBACK TRANSFORMERSFLYBACK TRANSFORMERS

34 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

100W

150W

1

rectifier conduct

2 F E T /

3

Steve Chyo Tyco Electronics Magnetics
Vithi Singh CoEv Tyco Electronics Magnetics

V
in,min

V
in,max min

=
max

/ 1-

max
C

max

C=V
in,max

/V
in,min

I
pp

 

L
p
= V

in,min max
/ I

pp
f

A
c

A
e
= 6.33 4 L

p

I
pp

D2 10^8 /B
max

 A
c
= cm2

A
e
= cm 2

B
max

=B
sat

/2

D =

1. 

FET

V= L d
i
/d

t
V

in,min
= L

p
I

pp
f /

max

V
in

= V

L
p
= mH

I
pp

= A

max
= µ s

f= kHz

=

I
pp

= 2P
out

/ V
in,min max

P W M

15V V
DS

T.C. 6

3

Pspice
Pspice

Psp ice

T.C. 7 8 9

M O S F E T

M O S F E T

S T

S T r i p F E T V
T H

t
O X

6.15V 7. Tj 25 Tj 125

9 .8.Tj 25 Tj 125

Psp ice TC

2.

www.stmicroelectronics.com.cn

POWER SEMICONDUCTORS

TF-6.p65 2006-6-19, 20:4034-35



37www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

MOSFETs

36 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

MOSFETs

MOSFET AC-

DC SMPS DC-DC D

AC-DC SMPS DC-DC

MOSFET

AC-DC DC-DC

MOSFET

M O S F E T

OptiMOSTM2 100V

H S

33%

MOSFET 1998 600V

CoolMOSTM MOSFET

100V MOSFET

AC-DC

SMPS DC-DC D

Lutz Görgens Infineon
   Ralf Siemieniec Infineon

R
ds on

A P

N

200V

M O S F E T

N

N

1. MOSFET OptiMOSTM2 100V

Gap cm =l
g
= 0.4 L

p

I2
pp

10^8 / A
e

B2
max

N
pri

= B
max

l
g

/ .4 I
pp

N
sec

= N
p

V
p

V
d

1-
max

/

V
in,min max

PFC

PFC

V
input

=85 132 V
ac

V
output

=5Vdc@10A=50W

=100kHz

max
=.45

1) I
pp

V
in,min

=85V
ac

V
in,min

=85

1.4 20V

100V
dc

I
pp

=2P
out

/ V
in,min max

=100/ 100 .45 =2.22A

2)
min

V
in,max

=132Vac 1.4=185Vdc

10% V
in,max

=203Vdc

200Vdc

10%

V
in,min

=90Vdc

C=200/90=2.22

min
=.45/ 1

.45 2.22+ .45 =.27

V
i n

2 0 0 V d c

90Vdc

0.27 0.45

3 )

L
p
=90 .45/ 2.22

100KHz =.18mH

4)

3 0 0 c . m / A

I
p p

= 2 . 2 2 A c.m

300 2.22=666c.m

22AWG

.028

Magnetics

P

B
m a x

= 5 0 0

100mW/cm3

2. 

3. 

A
c
A

e
= 6.33 4 .00018Hy

2.22 .028 2 10^8 / 500

=1.59cm^4

PQ43230 PQ3230

 A
c
A

e
=1.60cm^4

5 )

l
g
= .4

.00018 2.22 2 10^8 / 1.37

500 2 =.30cm

6 )

N
pri

=500 .30/ .4 3.14 2.22

=54

N
sec

=54 5 1 1 .45 /

90 .45 =4.4

5

P C B

10A 10 300=3000cm

16AWG

4 22AWG

16AWG

CoEv Magne t i cs

SMPS

DC

www.tyco-china.com

FLYBACK TRANSFORMERS

TF-7.p65 2006-6-19, 20:4336-37



39www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

MOSFETs

38 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

MOSFETs

M O S

M O S /

p n

R
ds on

A

p + n

MOSFET

Q
g

R
ds on

FOM

1

OptiMOSTM2

100V

R
ds on

Q
g

Q
gd

C
rss

/C
iss

R
ds on

12.5m max @D-Pak 5.1m

max @D2-Pak

OptiMOSTM2 100V

/

silverbox

S M P S

MOSFET

12V-24V

1 0 0 V

M O S F E T

R
ds on

Q
g

R
ds on

FOM
G

R
ds on

Q
g

MOSFET

dV/dt dV/dt

C
g d

/ C
g s

-

Q
gd

2

2. dV/dt OptiMOSTM2 1

              

DC-DC

DC-DC

2 5 0 k H z

3. 2 OptiMOSTM2 100V DC-DC f
switch

250kHz V
in

48V

4 8 V

100V MOSFET

R
ds on

Q
g

FOM
G

R
ds on

Q
g

MOSFET

Q
g d

3

D

D MOSFET

Q
g

Q
gd

100V MOSFET

OptiMOSTM2 100V

M O S F E T

M O S F E T

www.infineon.com/cn

TF-7.p65 2006-6-19, 20:4338-39



41www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

40 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

TF-1.p65 2006-6-19, 20:4940-41



43www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

42 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

RF FEM

2

CDMA

800MHz 1900MHz

/ F E M

/

RF FEM

CDMA

35-45

RF

FEM RF

MCOB RFIC

PCB RF

I F

R F

RF

RFIC /

RF

R F

GSM W-CDMA

R F I C

CMOS

4. 

R F

RF

C M O S

SAW

R F

GaAs HBT

F E T

RFIC SiGe

R F

1

CDMA PCS

FBAR

E-pHEMT

RF

 SAW
 FBAR
 HBT

GaAs HBT E-pHEMT

F B A R

MCOB

R F

Joe Madden / Avago Technologies

1. FBAR E-pHEMT

 E-pHEMT

R F

MCOB

RF

CMOS

RFIC /

2. CDMA RF

/

3

+24.5dBm

3. PCS CDMA

TF-1.p65 2006-6-19, 20:4942-43



45www.powersystemsdesignchina.com44 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

Tablet PC

LTC4100®

LTC4100 Smart Battery

Charger V1.1 SMBus V1.1 Level

2

1

4A

3 0 0 k H z

10 µ H

6V 32V

6.4V 26V

5

0.8 10 DAC 11

D A C

P MOSFET

98%

I C

95 2

Mark Gurries Linear Technology Corporation

1. 4A 26V

/ R F I C

C M O S

CMOS RFIC

R F

1 W C M O S

C M O S /

C M O S

CMOS

SAW FBAR

Q C M O S

Q 100 Q

1000-3000 FBAR Q

3 0 0 0 Q

R F I C

G S M

F B A R

RFIC RFIC www.avagotech.cn

5. GSM 3G

SAW

CDMA W-CDMA FDD

RFIC 4 CDMA W-CDMA

R F I C

5

/ R F I C

C M O S

R F GaAs

Q

1 5

RF 2G 3G

TF-2.p65 2006-6-19, 20:5144-45



47www.powersystemsdesignchina.com46 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

100µ W

TEG IMEC

T E G

B i T e

SiGe TEG

TEG

1 8 2 3

S e e b e c k

p n 1

S e e b e c k

1

0 .2mV TEG

I C

TEG

TEG

Mieke Van Bavel IMEC Leuven

1. www.linear.com.cn

LTC4100

SMBus

SMBus

3

3 %

A C

DC FET

D C

2. 19V V
IN

3. SMBus

LTC4100

C / V

E S R

µ F

A C

100

D C

P W M

L T C 4 1 0 0

L T C 4 1 0 0

TF_3.p65 2006-6-19, 20:5246-47



49www.powersystemsdesignchina.com48 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

TEG

I M E C

MEMS

I M E C + +

Human++

50 100µ W

T E G

TEG

TEG

TEG

1 5 8

2 4 4cm 3

3

BiTe

I M E C

T E G

7

TEG

TEG

T E G

2 0 m W / c m 2

30mW/cm2

MEMS TEG

I M E C

1µ m

1 0

millikelvin

I M E C

2.5µ m SiGe

TEG 1-

1.5V 1-2µ W

1 0 0

3 0µ W

BiTe

T E G

TEG

M E M S

TEG

48

8 9

2.4mm3 128 BiTe

3

I M E C

T-Matrix

TEG

T E G

NiMH 100µ W

2.4GHz

15

2005

B i T e

0.2mm 3500

0.2mV

100-200µ W

1.2V

2. SiGe

3a. IMEC TEG  3b. 

TF_3.p65 2006-6-19, 20:5348-49



51www.powersystemsdesignchina.com50 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

O E M

Aengus Murray iMOTION International Rectifier

1.  PFC /

E C G

EMG EEG

0 . 5 - 1

TEG

SiGe BiTe
BiTe SiGe

I M E C

B i T e

2 2

3 0 µ W

SiGe 5µ W

I M E C

TEG

SiGe

TEG

SiGe

IMEC SiGe

0.03W/cm K

I M E C

SiGe
I M E C

T E G

S i O
2

S i O
2

S i O
2

p n SiGe

0 .25mm

S i O
2

Si3N4

0.25mm

3

S i G e

I M E C

/

B i T e T E G

1 . 2 2 . 4 V

100-200µ W

M E M S

TEG

SiGeTEG

www.imec.be

4.

TF_4.p65 2006-6-19, 20:5450-51



53www.powersystemsdesignchina.com52 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES CONSUMER ELECTRONICS & APPLIANCES

30%

P M

P M

PFC

/

MCE

FOC MCE

MCE

P C

P M

IGBT PT

NPT IGBT -

VCE
[ON]

ETS

i M O T I O N

PFC

M C E

A S E

ASE 12 ADC

/

8051

2

C A S M

MCE MCE

8 0 5 1 www.irf.com.cn/irfsite/index.asp

P W M

P M

PM IPM

I P M

iMOTION

P M

M C E

IP MCE 1

U A R T

I2C/SPI /

I /O

8 0 5 1

MCU

M C U

J T A G

iMOTION

3

2. 8051

TF_4.p65 2006-6-19, 20:5552-53



NEW PRODUCTS

53www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

NEW PRODUCTS

52 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

RoHS 150W
XP Power

150W AC/DC

5.1W

8 8 %

AML150

4 0

7 0

6 0 %

150W

1 0 0 , 0 0 0

MIL-HDBK-217F

www.xppower.com

100ARMS PCB
LEM 100A

RMS

LAX 100-NP

16.67 25 33.

33 50 100A
RMS

L A X

100 NP

1 6 . www.lem.com.cn

35mm 300kHz

RMS 100A

0.91 100A

0 . 0 6 0

70 200 A

LAX 100-NP EN50178

UPS

PC

G r e e n C h i p T M

P C S R

P C

P C

8 0 S R

3

5

P C

P C

80 PLUSTM ENERGY

STAR®

P C

80%

P C

PC

www.philips.com.cn

Methode Electronics

blind mate

PowerRailTM

PowerRail

UPS

200A-2000A

www.methode.com

4

4

Diotec

SMD SuperMicroDIL

MS40 MS500

1 , 0 0 0

0.5A

T O - 2 6 9 A A M i n i D I L

SuperMicroDIL SMD

2.5mm

1.6mm

www.diotec.com

IGBT

I G B T

S K Y P E R

SKYPER

I G B T

IGBT

V
CE

3 0 %

I G B T

IGBT

I G B T

www.semikron.com/internet/index.jsp?
language=zh&sekId=111

NP.p65 2006-6-19, 21:1352-53



NEW PRODUCTS

55www.powersystemsdesignchina.com

NEW PRODUCTS

54 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

PolarPro FPGA
QuickLogic

FPGA PolarProTM PolarPro

PolarPro

F P G A

F P G A

PolarPro

F P G A

Pola rPro

SRAM

FIFO DDR

Pola rPro

VLP

P o l a r P r o

V L P

10µ A

F P G A

PolarPro

FLASH FPGA 1/1000

SRAM FPGA 1/10000

PolarPro

F P G A

100µA FPGA

mA

PMP PDA

PolarPro

F a i r c h i l d

Semiconductor

2 1 0 M H z

FHP3x50 50MHz FHP3x30

HD SD

/

BCP6T

FHP3x50

H D

210MHz

-3dB

HD 1100V/ s

/

0.07%/0.03

AC

0.1dB 50MHz

0.05 A DC

A C

210MHz

3 . 6 m A

55mA

FHP3x50 DTV

/ A/V

DVD

FHP3x30

50MHz 110V/ s

0.008%/0.01 /

S D

S D  

DTV CCD

FHP3230

D C

www.fairchildsemi.com/cn

www.quicklogic.com

Intersil

8 M H z

GSM

ISL59111 1mm

1.5mm

ISL59111

PDA MP3

www.intersil.com/cda/home

G S M

ISL59111

50W

BI Technologies SMT

5 0 W

2W 5 0 W

2 W

3W-50W

www.bitechnologies.com

www.stmicroelectronics.com.cn

L 6 9 2 4 D

3 3mm IC

PDA MP3

L 6 9 2 4 D

I C

L 6 9 2 4 D L6924D ST BCD6

VFQFPN16

MOS

L 6 9 2 4 D /

C C / C V

NP.p65 2006-6-19, 21:1354-55



NEW PRODUCTS

56 Power System Design China 2006 5/6

www.maxim-ic.com.cn

Dallas Semiconductor

DS2711

DS2711

D S 2 7 1 1

A A A A A

-

- D V

DS2711

LED

DS2711

DS2711

D S 2 7 1 1

ROHS SMD POLYSWITCH
Raychem

R o H S

miniSMDC SMD

PolySwitch PPTC

PCB Raychem

6V 60V

50mA 2.6A

SMD 1206

3425

PolySwitch

www.circuitprotection.com.hk

*

.........................................................................

   

ABB Switzerland ....................................................................... 18
AdvancedTCA .........................................................................24
Anolog Devices ...................................................................... 13
Atmel ............................................................................................ 6
Avago Technologies .................................................................. 40
BI Technologies ..........................................................................54
Dallas Semiconductor ................................................................ 56
Densei-Lambda ..................................................................... 6, 14
Diotec .........................................................................................52
Fairchild ................................................................................... C2
Farchild ................................................................................ 10, 55
Focus on Consumer Electronics & Appliances ......................... 39
IMEC ............................................................................................ 45
Infineon ......................................................................................... 8
International Rectifier .......................................................... C4
International Rectifier ........................................................... 12,49
Intersil .................................................................................... 6, 54
isuppli .........................................................................................16
LEM ............................................................................................. 53
Linear Technology ................................................................... 7
Linear Technology .....................................................................43

Maxwell ...................................................................................... 10
Methode Electronics .................................................................. 52
Micrel ....................................................................................... C3
Microsemi ................................................................................. 9
Microsemi ................................................................................... 21
National Semiconductor ........................................................ 8, 35
ON Semi ..................................................................................... 10
ON Semi .................................................................................... 11
Philips ......................................................................................... 53
Power Integrations .................................................................... 25
Power Integrations ................................................................. 2
Power Systems Design China ......................... 15, 17, 38, 51
QuickLogic ................................................................................. 55
Raychem .................................................................................... 56
Rigol .............................................................................................. 8
Semikron ............................................................................. 19, 52
STMicroelectronics ............................................................. 29, 54
Texas Instruments .................................................................. 5
Tyco .............................................................................................. 6
Tyco Electronics ......................................................................... 34
XP Power ................................................................................... 53

.........................................................................

u 2.7 5.5V
u LOWQ LDO
u 20μA
u 90%
u 75μVrms 
u 100% 
u 1V
u
u 0.47μH
u MOSFET
u
u
u 10 3mm×3mm MLFTM
u −40°C +125°C

Micrel's MIC2285 ( )8MHz
(PWM)

20μA LOWQTM LDO MIC2285

PWM MIC2285 8MHz PWM

PWM
LOWQ LDO 20μA

LDO

MIC2285 2.7V 5.5V
MOSFET PWM 500mA

100%

Micrel
www.micrel.com/ad/mic2285. 

www.micrel.com
© 2006 Micrel, Inc. All rights reserved. Micrel is a registered trademark of Micrel, Inc. 
MLF is a registered trademark of Amkor Technology.

95%

8MHz

NP.p65 2006-6-19, 21:1856-57






